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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $360.00 $190.00 $170.00  2.52 -0.48 -0.0120 SPOT

 2.52
20 SPOT Totals: $190.00 $360.00 $170.00 

6 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.92  0.002-BIT

10 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.01  0.91  0.002-BIT

 0.02
2-BIT Totals: $0.00 $3.00 $3.00 

5 $10.00 $251.25 ($241.25)  0.07  0.87  0.003FOR$1

 0.07
3FOR$1 Totals: $251.25 $10.00 ($241.25)

7 $5.40 $0.00 $5.40  0.04  0.65  0.00BEST BET

8 $4.05 $0.00 $4.05  0.03  0.47  0.00BEST BET

 0.07
BEST BET Totals: $0.00 $9.45 $9.45 

4 $12.00 $0.00 $12.00  0.08  0.77  0.00BINGO

5 $9.60 $0.00 $9.60  0.07  0.77  0.00BINGO

8 $2.40 $0.00 $2.40  0.02  0.43  0.00BINGO

 0.17
BINGO Totals: $0.00 $24.00 $24.00 

40 $2,252.00 $2,000.00 $252.00  15.77  0.80  0.13BOTTOM S

 15.77
BOTTOM S Totals: $2,000.00 $2,252.00 $252.00 

8 $469.30 $1,149.00 ($679.70)  3.29  1.00  0.03PENNY

 3.29
PENNY Totals: $1,149.00 $469.30 ($679.70)

1 $609.14 $481.98 $127.16  4.26  0.75  0.03Regular

2 $658.19 $415.44 $242.75  4.61  0.72  0.03Regular

3 $2,359.25 $1,760.35 $598.90  16.52  0.76  0.13Regular

4 $1,748.85 $1,536.70 $212.15  12.24  0.74  0.09Regular

5 $1,906.07 $1,712.71 $193.36  13.34  0.76  0.10Regular

6 $1,800.15 $1,673.10 $127.05  12.60  0.73  0.09Regular

7 $637.59 $963.87 ($326.28)  4.46  0.72  0.03Regular

8 $313.65 $342.13 ($28.48)  2.20  0.71  0.02Regular

9 $70.25 $71.05 ($0.80)  0.49  0.71  0.00Regular

10 $107.47 $50.53 $56.94  0.75  0.71  0.01Regular

11 $25.00 $0.00 $25.00  0.18  0.68  0.00Regular

12 $7.80 $0.40 $7.40  0.05  0.71  0.00Regular

13 $2.00 $0.00 $2.00  0.01  0.70  0.00Regular

15 $40.00 $26.50 $13.50  0.28  0.70  0.00Regular

 72.01
Regular Totals: $9,034.76 $10,285.41 $1,250.65 

4 $18.75 $14.00 $4.75  0.13  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00  0.00  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 0.13
SPOTLITE Totals: $14.00 $18.75 $4.75 

40 $852.00 $730.00 $122.00  5.96  0.80  0.05TOP S

 5.96
TOP S Totals: $730.00 $852.00 $122.00 

 0.73 100.00Grand Totals $14,283.91 $13,369.01 $914.90 
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